Past Fergus Fall Fair Queens &

Ambassadors
1979 Mary (Wallace) Perrett
1980 Janet (Burnett) Davis
1981 lva (Janecek) Hodgson
1982 Joyce Sweeney
1983 Carolyn (Trask) Ruiz
1984 Glynis (Mclntosh) Kirtz
1985 Jessie (Dunk) Weir
1986 Karen (Parkinson) Challinor
1987-1988 Lorraine (Hill) Cotnam
1989 Amy (Howatt) Witzel
1990 Wendy Krouse
1991 Jane (Howatt) Shaw
1992 Julia (Grills) Jennings
1993 Kristine (Howatt) Guenther
1994 Rhoslynn Llewellyn
1995 Julie Latsch
1996 Michelle (Sercerchi) Beaton
1997 Katie Sinclair
1998 Martha (McFarlane) Amidon
1999 Holly Holyoake
2000 Sabrina (McLaren) Wagner
2001 Jenny (Parkinson) Broadfoot
2002 Heather (Holyoake) Little
2003 Jeanine (Wallace) Moyer
2004 Andrea (Simpson) Hurst
2005 Andrew Taylor
2006 Sarah (Wallace) Taylor
2007 Jarrett Kerr
2008 Rebecca Hannam
2009 Jeremy Parkinson

2010 Chantel Dirksen

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019-2021
2022
2023
2024

Tayler Black

Allison Witzel

Krista (Fraser) Bates
Courtney (Rogerson) McMorris
Rebecca (Kooiman) McArter
Connor French

Emma (Allen) Prelaz

Jade Ritter

Dillon Bernier

Emily Lennox

Mary Brander

Emily Younghans



