

Past Fergus Fall Fair Queens & Ambassadors

1979	Mary (Wallace) Perrett	2011	Tayler Black
1980	Janet (Burnett) Davis	2012	Allison Witzel
1981	Iva (Janecek) Hodgson	2013	Krista (Fraser) Bates
1982	Joyce Sweeney	2014	Courtney (Rogerson) McMorris
1983	Carolyn (Trask) Ruiz	2015	Rebecca (Kooiman) McArter
1984	Glynis (McIntosh) Kirtz	2016	Connor French
1985	Jessie (Dunk) Weir	2017	Emma (Allen) Prelaz
1986	Karen (Parkinson) Challinor	2018	Jade Ritter
1987-1988	Lorraine (Hill) Cotnam	2019-2021	Dillon Bernier
1989	Amy (Howatt) Witzel	2022	Emily Lennox
1990	Wendy Krouse	2023	Mary Brander
1991	Jane (Howatt) Shaw	2024	Emily Younghans
1992	Julia (Grills) Jennings		
1993	Kristine (Howatt) Guenther		
1994	Rhoslynn Llewellyn		
1995	Julie Latsch		
1996	Michelle (Sercherchi) Beaton		
1997	Katie Sinclair		
1998	Martha (McFarlane) Amidon		
1999	Holly Holyoake		
2000	Sabrina (McLaren) Wagner		
2001	Jenny (Parkinson) Broadfoot		
2002	Heather (Holyoake) Little		
2003	Jeanine (Wallace) Moyer		
2004	Andrea (Simpson) Hurst		
2005	Andrew Taylor		
2006	Sarah (Wallace) Taylor		
2007	Jarrett Kerr		
2008	Rebecca Hannam		
2009	Jeremy Parkinson		
2010	Chantel Dirksen		